
 KALIDA LOCAL SCHOOL

 2024-25 

Thursday Aug. 15 2024 Teacher Workday

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Tuesday Aug. 20 First Day for Students

 1 2 3 1 Monday Sept. 2 Labor Day - No School

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Monday Sept. 9 Staff Development - No School

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Tuesday Oct. 22 End of First Nine Weeks

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 (44  Days)

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28

Friday Oct. 25 Fall Break -  No School

Thursday Nov. 21 Parent-Teacher Conf. 5-8:00 PM

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Monday Nov. 25 Prof Development 8:00AM-3:00 PM -No School

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 Monday Nov .25 Parent-Teacher Conf. 3:30 -8 PM -No School

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tues.-Fri. Nov. 26-29 Thanksgiving Break- No School

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Friday Dec.20 2 Hour Early Dismissal - Christmas break begins

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Thursday Jan. 2 2025 Classes Resume

29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Friday Jan. 10 End of Second Nine Weeks

30 31 (44 Days)

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Monday Jan. 20 Martin Luther King Day - No School

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 Monday Feb. 17 Presidents' Day - No School

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Friday March 14 End of Third Nine Weeks

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Friday    March 21 Break - No School

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 (43 Days)

27 28 29 30 31   27 28 29 30    

    Friday April 18 Spring Break Begins - No School

Tuesday April 22 Classes Resume

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Wednesday May 21 Last Day for Students - 2 Hour early dismissal

 1 2   1 2 3 Thursday May 22 Teacher Workday

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Sunday May 25 Graduation - Class of 2025

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Monday May 26 Memorial Day

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 18 19 20 21 22 23 24    (45 Days)

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Make-up Days

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Friday, March 21

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Monday, April 21

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 29 30

 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

26 27 28 29 30 31  27 28 29 30 31   
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